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11 (2011 1 25 ) 7,506,855,382 7,586,797,982 5,634 5,694
12 (2011 7 25 ) 6,105,264,504 6,174,569,688 5,286 5,346
13 (2012 1 25 ) 4,729,813,281 4,790,100,890 4,707, 4,767,
14 (2012 7 25 ) 3,957,981,365 4,011,619,406 4,427, 4,487,
15 (2013 1 25 ) 4,382,423,348 4,428,721,877, 5,679 5,739
16 (2013 7 25 ) 4,885,332,245 4,927,210,731 6,999 7,059
17 (2014 1 27 ) 4,434,494 ,402 4,471,577,074 7,175 7,235
18 (2014 7 25 ) 4,243,433,594 4,277,828,452 7,402 7,462
19 (2015 1 26 ) 3,952,734,862 3,982,901,013 7,862 7,922
20 (2015 7 27 ) 3,845,889,696 3,870,807,854 9,260 9,320,
21 (2016 1 25 ) 3,071,110,445 3,093,598,532 8,194 8,254
22 (2016 7 25 ) 2,814,221,639 2,835,781,851 7,832 7,892
23 (2017 1 25 ) 2,912,724,701 2,931,813,606 9,155 9,215
24 (2017 7 25 ) 2,713,824,502 2,730,428,807 9,806 9,866
25 (2018 1 25 ) 2,956,902,203 2,972,028,894 11,729 11,789
26 (2018 7 25 ) 2,636,227,043 2,650,802,273 10,852 10,912
27 (2019 1 25 ) 2,279,972,486 2,293,949,462 9,787 9,847
28 (2019 7 25 ) 2,142,102,474 2,155,141,391 9,857 9,917
29 (2020 1 27 ) 2,190,805,916 2,203,041,649 10,743 10,803
30 (2020 7 27 ) 1,928,878,961 1,940,835,919 9,679 9,739
2019 8 2,036,258,157 — 9,435 —

9 2,122,283,074 — 9,918 —

10 2,188,391,039 — 10,433 —

11 2,217,015,322 — 10,634 —

12 2,243,952,620 — 10,914 —

2020 1 2,168,968,527 — 10,625 —

2 1,970,343,973 — 9,695 —

3 1,815,890,877 — 9,003 —

4 1,871,289,952 — 9,316 —

5 1,950,104,815 — 9,718 —

6 1,933,045,935 — 9,659 —

7 1,854,341,060 — 9,308 —

8 1,956,597,594 — 9,841 —

11 20100 7 27 2011 1 25 60

12 2011 1 26 2011 7 25 60

13 2011 7 26 2012 1 25 60
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14 2012 26 2012 25 60j
15 2012 26 2013 25 60j
16 2013 26 2013 25 60j
17 2013 26 2014 27 60
18 2014 28 2014 25 60
19 2014 26 2015 26 60
20 2015 27 2015 27 60
21 2015 28 2016 25 60
22 2016 26 2016 25 60
23 2016 26 2017 25 60
24 2017 26 2017 25 60
25 2017 26 2018 25 60
26 2018 26 2018 25 60
27 2018 26 2019 25 60
28 2019 26 2019 25 60
29 2019 26 2020 27 60
30 2020 28 2020 27 60
11 2010 27 2011 25 11.7
12 2011 26 2011 25 5.1
13 2011 26 2012 25 9.8
14 2012 26 2012 25 4.7
15 2012 26 2013 25 29.6
16 2013 26 2013 25 24.3
17 2013 26 2014 27 3.4
18 2014 28 2014 25 4.0
19 2014 26 2015 26 7.0
20 2015 27 2015 27 18.5
21 2015 28 2016 25 10.9
22 2016 26 2016 25 3.7
23 2016 26 2017 25 17.7
24 2017 26 2017 25 7.8
25 2017 26 2018 25 20.2
26 2018 26 2018 25 7.0
27 2018 26 2019 25 9.3
28 2019 26 2019 25 1.3
29 2019 26 2020 27 9.6
30 2020 28 2020 27 9.3
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(D ( ) ( )
100

« 2

1 2010 7 27 2011 1 25 48,449,413  2,387,285,309  13,323,766,714

12 2011 1 26 2011 7 25 59,026,786 1,831,929,476]  11,550,864,024

13 2011 7 26 2012 1 25 61,868,576 1,564,797,711]  10,047,934,889

14 2012 1 26 2012 7 25 51,355,790| 1,159,617,143 8,939,673,536

15 2012 7 26 2013 1 25 52,563,166 1,275,815,121 7,716,421,581

16 2013 1 26 2013 7 25 145,408,304 882,082,155 6,979,747,730

17 2013 7 26 2014 1 27 80,896,688 880,199,043 6,180,445,375

18 2014 1 28 2014 7 25 73,180,768 521,149,658 5,732,476,485

19 2014 7 26 2015 1 26 75,628,640 780,413,165 5,027,691,960

20 2015 1 27 2015 7 27 73,235,537 947,901,026 4,153,026,471

21 2015 7 28 2016 1 25 155,370,706 560,382,584 3,748,014,593

22 2016 1 26 2016 7 25 24,436,219 179,082,000 3,593,368,812

23 2016 7 26 2017 1 25 23,810,213 435,694,818 3,181,484,207

24 2017 1 26 2017 7 25 19,988,331] 434,088,317 2,767,384,221

25 2017 7 26 2018 1 25 46,040,197 292,309,249 2,521,115,169

26 2018 1 26 2018 7 25 29,044,557 120,954,620 2,429,205,106

27 2018 7 26 2019 1 25 12,424,335 112,133,419 2,329,496,022

28 2019 1 26 2019 7 25 8,881,684 165,224,791 2,173,152,915

29 2019 7 26 2020 1 27 10,554,281] 144,418,231 2,039,288,965

30 2020 1 28 2020 7 27 14,353,503 60,816,131 1,992,826,337
)

2,303,728,920 94.31

( ) — 139,110,712 5.69

) 2,442 ,839,632 100.00]
(D
Q)
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48,480,000, 1.98

D

2)

) (D) ) )

)
15,000 6,737.00 101,055, 000f 7,006.00 105,090,000] 4.30]
29,600) 3,000.00f 88,800, 000) 2,959.00 87,586,400] 3.59
34,400 2,552.50] 87,806,000 2,411.50 82,955,600 3.40
29,000f 2,371.00f 68,759,000 2,723.50 78,981,500] 3.23
25,000 3,027.00f 75,675,000 3,118.00f 77,950,000] 3.19
175,800 415.80] 73,097,640 442.50] 77,791,500 3.18
13,000f 5,370.00 69,810,000 5,740.00 74,620,000] 3.05
15,000f 4,762.00f 71,430,000 4,890.00f 73,350,000] 3.00
19,000f 4,220.00f 80,180,000) 3,840.00f 72,960,000] 2.99
44,000f 1,429.00 62,876,000 1,392.50 61,270,000] 2.51
5,500f 10,700.00] 58,850,000 11,010.00] 60,555,000] 2.48
16,000f 3,145.00f 50,320,000 3,560.00f 56,960,000] 2.33
15,600f 3,340.00f 52,104,000 3,530.00f 55,068,000] 2.25
40,000 1,345.00 53,800, 000) 1,292.00 51,680,000] 2.12
20,000 2,253.00f 45,060,000 2,512.50 50,250,000 2.06
70,000} 532.00f 37,240,000 705.00f 49,350,000( 2.02]
24,800) 1,645.50 40,808,400 1,914.00 47,467,200( 1.94
9,500 4,150.00f 39,425,000 4,457.00f 42,341,500 1.73
14,000f 2,625.00f 36,750,000 2,669.00 37,366,000] 1.53
12,000f 3,342.57| 40,110,950 3,040.00f 36,480,000] 1.49
9,100f 3,807.00f 34,643,700 3,959.00f 36,026,900[ 1.47
1,300 28,870.00] 37,531,000 27,150.00] 35,295,000] 1.44
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20,000f 1,747.00 34,940,000 1,728.00 34,560,000] 1.41f

40,000} 775.70) 31,028,000f 783.70) 31,348,000] 1.28

6,000f 5,370.00f 32,220,000 5,110.00f 30,660,000] 1.26

20,000f 1,413.00 28,260,000) 1,503.00 30,060,000] 1.23

17,500 1,787.00 31,272,500 1,713.00 29,977,500] 1.23

23,500) 1,382.00 32,477,000 1,267.00 29,774,500| 1.22

10,000} 2,844.00f 28,440,000) 2,941.00 29,410,000] 1.20

6,000f 4,508.00] 27,048,000 4,657.00] 27,942,000 1.14

D
2
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